LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
NAPA COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2800028 NAPA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIO

NON PROP-20
01 946 $34,468.94 $11,920.57 $1,017.10 $10,903.47
02 946 $30,009.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 946 $30,838.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 946 $13,290.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $108,606.58 $11,920.57 $1,017.10 $10,903.47
PROP-20
01 946 $0.00 $3,315.16 $1,091.92 $2,223.24
03 946 $1,424.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 946 $14,077.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $15,502.66 $3,315.16 $1,091.92 $2,223.24

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $34,468.94 $15,235.73 $2,109.02 $13,126.71
02 $30,009.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $32,263.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $27,368.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $124,109.24 $15,235.73 $2,109.02 $13,126.71

A2866241 CALISTOGA JOINT UNIFIED

NON PROP-20
01 815 $29,695.76 $6.05 $876.25 $870.20-
02 815 $25,853.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 815 $26,568.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 815 $11,449.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $93,566.98 $6.05 $876.25 $870.20-

PROP-20
01 815 $0.00 $824 .07 $940.72 $116.65-
03 815 $1,227.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 815 $12,128.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $13,355.89 $824.07 $940.72 $116.65-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $29,695.76 $830.12 $1,816.97 $986.85-
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$46,389.51
$30,009.12
$30,838.47
$13,290.05
$120,527.15

$3,315.16
$1,424.71
$14,077.95
$18,817.82

$49,704.67
$30,009.12
$32,263.18
$27,368.00
$139,344.97

$29,701.81
$25,853.52
$26,568.03
$11,449.67
$93,573.03

$824._07
$1,227.42
$12,128.47
$14,179.96

$30,525.88



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
02 $25,853.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $27,795.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $23,578.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $106,922.87 $830.12 $1,816.97 $986.85-

A2866258 HOWELL MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20
01 77 $2,805.61 $144.41- $82.78 $227.19-
02 77 $2,442.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 77 $2,510.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 77 $1,081.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $8,840.05 $144.41- $82.78 $227.19-

PROP-20
01 77 $0.00 $50.79 $88.87 $38.08-
03 77 $115.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 77 $1,145.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,261.84 $50.79 $88.87 $38.08-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $2,805.61 $93.62- $171.65 $265.27-
02 $2,442.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $2,626.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $2,227.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,101.89 $93.62- $171.65 $265.27-
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$25,853.52
$27,795.45
$23,578.14
$107,752.99

$2,661.20
$2,442.60
$2,510.10
$1,081.74
$8,695.64

$50.79
$115.96
$1,145.88
$1,312.63

$2,711.99
$2,442.60
$2,626.06
$2,227.62
$10,008.27



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2866266 NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 16,004 $583,130.03
02 16,004 $507,680.74
03 16,004 $521,711.36
04 16,004 $224,835.15
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,837,357.28
PROP-20
01 16,004 $0.00
03 16,004 $24,102.64
04 16,004 $238,164.47
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $262,267.11

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $583,130.03
02 $507,680.74
03 $545,814.00
04 $462,999.62
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,099,624.39
A2866282 POPE VALLEY UNION
NON PROP-20
01 69 $2,514.11
02 69 $2,188.82
03 69 $2,249.31
04 69 $969.35
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,921.59
PROP-20
01 69 $0.00
03 69 $103.91
04 69 $1,026.82
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,130.73

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $2,514.11

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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$594,823.
$507,680.
$521,711.
$224,835.
$1,849,051.

$18,371.
$24,102.
$238,164.
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$507,680.
$545,814.
$462,999.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $2,188.82
03 $2,353.22
04 $1,996.17

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $9,052.32

A2866290 ST. HELENA UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,381 $50,318.83
02 1,381 $43,808.24
03 1,381 $45,018.95
04 1,381 $19,401.23
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $158,547.25
PROP-20
01 1,381 $0.00
03 1,381 $2,079.83
04 1,381 $20,551.43
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $22,631.26

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $50,318.83
02 $43,808.24
03 $47,098.78
04 $39,952.66

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $181,178.51

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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MASTER REGISTER
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$2,188.
$2,353.
$1,996.
$10,255.

$49,672.
$43,808.
$45,018.
$19,401.
$157,900.

$1,273.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTION
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2895091 RIVER MIDDLE (CHARTER)
NON PROP-20
01 292 $10,639.46
02 292 $9,262.85
03 292 $9,518.85
04 292 $4,102.21
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $33,523.37
PROP-20
01 292 $0.00
03 292 $439.76
04 292 $4,345.41
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,785.17
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $10,639.46
02 $9,262.85
03 $9,958.61
04 $8,447.62
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $38,308.54
A2895137 PHILLIPS-EDISON CHARTER
NON PROP-20
01 571 $20,805.25
02 571 $18,113.32
03 571 $18,613.92
04 571 $8,021.79
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $65,554.28
PROP-20
01 571 $0.00
03 571 $859.94
04 571 $8,497.37
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $9,357.31
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $20,805.25

ED

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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$14,699.
$9,262.
$9,518.
$4,102.
$37,583.

$1,052.

$439.
$4,345.
$5,837.

$15,752.
$9,262.
$9,958.
$8,447.
$43,421.

$21,613.
$18,113.
$18,613.

$8,021.
$66,363.
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$859.
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$10,084.
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LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
02 $18,113.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $19,473.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $16,519.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $74,911.59 $1,536.28 $1,272.99 $263.29

A2895167 NAPA VALLEY LANGUAGE ACADEMY

NON PROP-20
01 571 $20,805.25 $1,174.48 $613.91 $560.57
02 571 $18,113.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 571 $18,613.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 571 $8,021.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $65,554.28 $1,174.48 $613.91 $560.57

PROP-20
01 571 $0.00 $795.84 $659.08 $136.76
03 571 $859.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 571 $8,497.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $9,357.31 $795.84 $659.08 $136.76

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $20,805.25 $1,970.32 $1,272.99 $697.33
02 $18,113.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $19,473.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $16,519.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $74,911.59 $1,970.32 $1,272.99 $697.33
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$18,113.
$19,473.
$16,519.
$76,447.

$21,979.
$18,113.
$18,613.

$8,021.
$66,728.

$795.
$859.
$8,497.
$10,153.

$22,775.
$18,113.
$19,473.
$16,519.
$76,881.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2895208 SHEARER CHARTER SCHOOL
NON PROP-20
01 551 $20,076.52
02 551 $17,478.88
03 551 $17,961.94
04 551 $7,740.82
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $63,258.16
PROP-20
01 551 $0.00
03 551 $829.82
04 551 $8,199.73
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $9,029.55

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $20,076.52
02 $17,478.88
03 $18,791.76
04 $15,940.55

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $72,287.71

A2895679 STONE BRIDGE

NON PROP-20
01 229 $8,343.96
02 229 $7,264.36
03 229 $7,465.12
04 229 $3,217.14
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $26,290.58

PROP-20
01 229 $0.00
03 229 $344.88
04 229 $3,407.87
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,752.75

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $8,343.96

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$1,623.79- $592.41
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,623.79- $592.41
$253.24 $635.99
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$253.24 $635.99
$1,370.55- $1,228.40
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,370.55- $1,228.40
$1,030.44 $246.21
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,030.44 $246.21
$423.59 $264 .32
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$423.59 $264.32
$1,454.03 $510.53
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$18,452.73
$17,478.88
$17,961.94

$7,740.82
$61,634.37

$253.24
$829.82
$8,199.73
$9,282.79

$18,705.97
$17,478.88
$18,791.76
$15,940.55
$70,917.16

$9,374.40
$7,264.36
$7,465.12
$3,217.14
$27,321.02

$423.59
$344.88
$3,407.87
$4,176.34

$9,797.99



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $7,264.36
03 $7,810.00
04 $6,625.01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $30,043.33

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 21,506 $783,603.72
02 21,506 $682,215.77
03 21,506 $701,069.97
04 21,506 $302,130.94

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $2,469,020.40

PROP-20
01 21,506 $0.00
02 21,506 $0.00
03 21,506 $32,388.81
04 21,506 $320,042.77
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $352,431.58

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $783,603.72
02 $682,215.77
03 $733,458.78
04 $622,173.71

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $2,821,451.98

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$0.
$0.
$0.
$1,454.

$29,234.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$29,234.

$56,570.

$0.
$0.

$56,570.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$0.
$0.
$510.

$23,122.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$23,122.

$47,945.

$0.
$0.

$47,945.
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ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$0.
$0.
$943.

$6,111.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$6,111.

$8,624.

$0.
$0.

$8,624.
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$7,264.
$7,810.
$6,625.
$31,497.

$812,837.
$682,215.
$701,069.
$302,130.

$2,498,254.

$27,335.
$0.
$32,388.
$320,042.

$379,767.

$840,173.
$682,215.
$733,458.
$622,173.

$2,878,022.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

NAPA COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B2866274

NON PROP-20
01 5,999
02 5,999
03 5,999
04 5,999
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 5,999
03 5,999
04 5,999

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

NAPA VALLEY

$218,582.67
$190,300.97
$195,560.26

$84,278.06
$688,721.96

$0.00
$9,034.72
$89,274.47
$98,309.19

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$218,582.67
$190,300.97
$204,594.98
$173,552.53
$787,031.15

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$40,033.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$40,033.

$14,142.
$0.
$0.
$14,142.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$6,449.

$0.
$0.
$6,449.

$6,924.
$0.
$0.
$6,924.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$33,583.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$33,583.

$7,217.
$0.
$0.
$7,217.

NT

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE
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$258,616.
$190,300.
$195,560.

$84,278.
$728,755.

$14,142.
$9,034.
$89,274.
$112,451.

$272,758.
$190,300.
$204,594.
$173,552.
$841,206.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

NAPA COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 5,999
02 5,999
03 5,999
04 5,999

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 5,999
02 5,999
03 5,999
04 5,999

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$218,582.67
$190,300.97
$195,560.26

$84,278.06

$688,721.96

$0.00
$0.00
$9,034.72
$89,274.47

$98,309.19

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$218,582.67
$190,300.97
$204,594.98
$173,552.53

$787,031.15

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$40,033.

$0.
$0.

$40,033.

$54,175.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$54,175.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$6,449.

$0.
$0.

$6,449.

$13,374.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$13,374.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$33,583.

$0.
$0.

$33,583.

$40,801.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$40,801.

NT

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$258,616.
$190,300.
$195,560.

$84,278.

$728,755.

$14,142.
$0.
$9,034.
$89,274.

$112,451.

$272,758.
$190,300.
$204,594.
$173,552.

$841,206.
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RUN DATE 09/11/2008
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 27,505 $1,002,186.39
02 27,505 $872,516.74
03 27,505 $896,630.23
04 27,505 $386,409.00

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $3,157,742.36

PROP-20
01 27,505 $0.00
02 27,505 $0.00
03 27,505 $41,423.53
04 27,505 $409,317.24

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $450,740.77

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,002,186.39
02 $872,516.74
03 $938,053.76
04 $795,726.24

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,608,483.13

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$41,478.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$41,478.

$110,745.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$110,745.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$31,747.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$31,747.

$61,320.

$0.
$0.

$61,320.

NT

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$39,695.

$9,730.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$9,730.

$49,425.

$0.
$0.

$49,425.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

.00
.00

-00

.00

00

00
00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,071,453.
$872,516.
$896,630.
$386,409.

$3,227,009.

$41,478.
$0.
$41,423.
$409,317.

$492,218.

$1,112,932.
$872,516.
$938,053.
$795,726.

$3,719,228.

572

RUN DATE 09/11/2008
TIME 11:11:
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